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Chip Beads (2508059007Y0)

Part Number: 2508059007Y0

MULTI- LAYER CHIP BEAD

 

 

 

 

 

Fair- Rite offers a broad selection of cost effective multi- layer chip beads to suppress conducted EMI signals. Chip beads can be 
used in an array of devices such as cellular phones, computers, laptops, pagers, etc. The small package sizes accommodate 
automated placements and allow for a dense packaging of circuit boards.

Chip Beads are available in standard, high and GHz signal speeds.

Packaging Options:
-� All multi- layer chip beads are supplied taped and reeled, if required bulk packed chip beads can be provided.

The suggested land patterns are in accordance to the latest revision of IPC-7351.

Weight: 0.01 (g)

Package Size: 0805 (2012)

Chart Legend
+ Test frequency

Typical Impedance (Ω)

50 MHz 68

100 MHz
+

90 ±25%

500 MHz 125

1000 MHz
+

-

Dim mm mm tol nominal inch inch misc.

A 0.9 ±0.20 0.035 _

B 1.25 ±0.20 0.049 _

C 2 ±0.20 0.079 _

D 0.5 ±0.30 0.02 _

Land Patterns

V W X Y Z

0.60
(0.024”)

1.90
(0.075”)

1.50
(0.059”)

1.30
(0.051”)

_

Reel Information

Tape Width 
mm

Pitch 
mm

Parts 7" 
Reel

Parts 13" 
Reel

Parts 14" 
Reel

8 4 4000 10000 _



Electrical Properties

Max DCR
(Ω)

0.15

Max Current
(mA)

300

The impedance values listed are typical values. The nominal impedance with a +/- 25% tolerance is specified for the + marked 
100 MHz. Chip beads are measured for impedance on the HP 4291A and fixture HP 16192A.
Chip beads are 100% tested for impedance and dc resistance.
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