mail

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China



Fair-Rite Products Corp.

Your Signal Solution®

Chip Beads (2508059007Y0)



Part Number: 2508059007Y0

MULTI- LAYER CHIP BEAD

Part Number System: Example 2512063017Y1

25 Chip	1206 Package	301	7	Y Material		1 Current Code		
		Impedance	Packaging					
Bead	Size	Code	Code	Code	0	< 1.0A		
Code	Code	300 A	6= Bulk Packed	Y = Standard Signal Speed	1	≥ 1.0A	< 2.0A	
		7	7= Taped and Reeled 7" Reel	Z = High Signal Speed	3	≥ 3.0A	< 4.0A	
		8	= Taped and Reeled 13" Reel	H = GHz Speed		ETC		

Fair- Rite offers a broad selection of cost effective multi- layer chip beads to suppress conducted EMI signals. Chip beads can be used in an array of devices such as cellular phones, computers, laptops, pagers, etc. The small package sizes accommodate automated placements and allow for a dense packaging of circuit boards.

Chip Beads are available in standard, high and GHz signal speeds.

Packaging Options:

- All multi- layer chip beads are supplied taped and reeled, if required bulk packed chip beads can be provided.

The suggested land patterns are in accordance to the latest revision of IPC-7351.

<u>Weight:</u> 0.01 (g)

Package Size: 0805 (2012)

Раска	ge Size	: 0805 (2012	.)							
Dim	mm	mm tol	nominal inch	inch misc.		Reel Informat	tion			
А	0.9	±0.20	0.035	_		Tape Width	Pitch	Parts 7"	Parts 13"	Parts 14"
В	1.25	±0.20	0.049	_		mm	mm	Reel	Reel	Reel
С	2	±0.20	0.079	_		8	4	4000	10000	_
D	0.5	±0.30	0.02							
Land I	Pattern	s	•			C hart Legend + Test frequency	7			
V		W	X	Y	Z	rest frequency	/			
0.60 (0.024	")	1.90 (0.075")	1.50 (0.059")	1.30 (0.051")	_					
Туріса	al Impe	edance (Ω)								
50 MH	łz	68								
100 M	Hz^{+}	90 ±25%								
500 M	Hz	125								
1000 N	MHz^{+}	-								

Electrical Prope	erties
Max DCR (Ω)	0.15
Max Current (mA)	300

The impedance values listed are typical values. The nominal impedance with a +/- 25% tolerance is specified for the + marked 100 MHz. Chip beads are measured for impedance on the HP 4291A and fixture HP 16192A. Chip beads are 100% tested for impedance and dc resistance.

Fair- Rite Products Corp. • One Commercial Row, Wallkill, New York 12589-0288 888-324-7748 • 845-895-2055 • Fax: 845-895-2629 • ferrites@fair- rite.com • www.fair- rite.com